
2022-2023 SCHOOL STAFF 
 

Weight, Shelly  Office   HS Principal    sweight@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Sorenson, Gina  Office   HS Office Manager   gsorenson@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

 

Banks, Jan  Shop   Agriculture Education   jbanks@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Buck, Andrew  Room 9   HS/JH English    abuck@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Cole, Shane  Room 11  HS Social Studies & SPED  scole@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Cox, Marty     Building/Grounds/Transportation mcox@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Dana, Jill   AD Office  Asst. Activities Director  jdana@forsyth.k12.mt.us  

Dyer, Charlene  Custodian  Building Custodian   cdyer@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Fay, Molly  Library   Librarian    mfay@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Ferrer, Idzel  Room 15  HS & JH Science   iferrer@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Fulton, Jo     Head Cook    jfulton@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Grogan, Steffani Room 5   JH Math & Language Arts  sgrogan@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

      Technology Coordinator 

Hagen, Brigitte  Online   Spanish/French   bhagen@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Herndon, Eric  Room 13  HS & JH Science   eherndon@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Hess, Stephanie Room 6   Computers/Business   shess@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Icopini, Amber  Room 10  HS English    aicopini@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Killebrew, Wendy Room 7   HS Math    wkillebrew@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Knoche, Kim  FCS Lab & Room 1 Family Consumer Science  kknoche@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Lincoln, Lori  Room 8   Academic Assistance Para  llincoln@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Macioroski, Mindy Library   Library Aide          mmacioroski@forsyth.k12.mt.us  

Mogle, Yvonne  Custodian  Building Custodian   ymogle@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Montgomery, Lynda Room 14  JH Soc St/ & Special Ed          lmontgomery@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Neuman, Joelle  Room 12  HS/JH History & Special Ed 

Peppersack, Trina  Room 4 & 14   Special Ed Aide/Classroom Para      tpeppersack@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Radue, Matt  Music Room  HS & JH Band & Choir   mradue@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Schacht, Andrea Gym   Health Enhancement   aschacht@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Treible, Susan  Guidance Office Counselor    streible@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Zent, Tina  Room 3   HS & JH Art/Technology  tzent@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

 

 

 

DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 
Chris Hess, Superintendent/Activities Director  Stacy Montgomery, District Clerk/Business Manager      

 chess@forsyth.k12.mt.us     smontgomery@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

Courtney Morris, Administrative Assistant   Mandy Bonomo, Activities Clerk 

 cmorris@forsyth.k12.mt.us     mbonomo@forsyth.k12.mt.us 

        

 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
Jennifer Anderson, Chairman      Dave Sorenson, Vice Chairman 

George Simmons, Trustee      Doug Roberts, Trustee 

Ethan Bell, Trustee        Sheldon Franzel, Trustee   
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